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Valley Greens Condominiums

End Date: 12/31/2022

Balance Sheet - Operating

Assets

Current Assets

10-10002-00 SSB Oper 4000 $1,128.33 

10-10003-00 SSB Res 4003   19,536.11 

$20,664.44 Total Current Assets:

Accounts Receivables

11-11000-00 Accounts Receivable   1,275.00 

$1,275.00 Total Accounts Receivables:

$21,939.44 Total Assets: 

Liabilities & Equity

Current Liabilities

20-20000-00 Accounts Payable   14,455.76 

20-21000-00 Prepaid Assessments   100.00 

$14,555.76 Total Current Liabilities:

Equity

30-30000-00 Opening Balance Equity   19,273.16 

30-32000-00 Retained Earnings (12,118.51)

$7,154.65 Total Equity:

Net Income Gain / Loss
$229.03 

  229.03 

$21,939.44 Total Liabilities & Equity: 

Date : 01/20/2023 06:16 PM CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2023.  All rights reserved. Page 1 of 1



Income Statement 

Valley Greens Condominiums

From 12/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

Operating

INCOME

Operating Income

$-   $-   40-40000 Operating Dues $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $32,400.00 $32,400.00 $32,400.00 

  73.68 (0.11)40-41000 Misc. Income   0.11   -     1.32   75.00   1.32 

$2,700.11 ($0.11) $73.68 $2,700.00 $32,475.00 $32,401.32 TOTAL Operating Income $32,401.32 

TOTAL INCOME $73.68 ($0.11)$2,700.11 $32,475.00 $32,401.32 $2,700.00 $32,401.32 

EXPENSES AND RESERVE FUNDING

Operating Expense

(133.07)(133.07)50-50000 Professional Services   -     133.07   -     133.07   -   

  -     -   50-50100 Management Fee- Contract   424.00   424.00   5,088.00   5,088.00   5,088.00 

(1,731.45)(204.10)50-50210 Insurance   435.40   639.50   5,224.74   6,956.19   5,224.74 

(610.62)  -   50-50220 Water & Sewer   -     -     4,346.04   4,956.66   4,346.04 

(1,274.18)  150.00 50-50250 Trash Removal   300.00   150.00   3,600.00   4,874.18   3,600.00 

(488.23)  22.38 50-50290 Security & Fire Safety   66.67   44.29   800.00   1,288.23   800.00 

  85.86 (268.54)50-50310 Common Area Utilities   106.00   374.54   1,272.00   1,186.14   1,272.00 

(120.88)(824.25)50-50361 Grounds & Landscaping   291.67   1,115.92   3,500.04   3,620.92   3,500.04 

(1,025.00)(225.00)50-50370 Roof Maintenance   -     225.00   -     1,025.00   -   

(3,781.02)(325.00)50-50375 Repairs & Maintenance   175.00   500.00   2,100.00   5,881.02   2,100.00 

(170.00)  8.33 50-51000 Misc Expense - Other   8.33   -     100.00   270.00   100.00 

  44.77   3.83 50-51001 Bank Service Charges   3.83   -     46.00   1.23   46.00 

$1,810.90 ($1,795.42) ($9,203.82)$3,606.32 $35,280.64 $26,076.82 TOTAL Operating Expense $26,076.82 

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS ($9,203.82)($1,795.42)$1,810.90 $35,280.64 $26,076.82 $3,606.32 $26,076.82 

($9,130.14)($1,795.53)($906.32) $889.21 ($2,805.64) $6,324.50 Operating NET INCREASE (DECREASE) $6,324.50 
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Income Statement 

Valley Greens Condominiums

From 12/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

Reserve

INCOME

Reserve Income

$6,000.00 $500.00 45-45000 Reserve Dues $-   $500.00 $-   $6,000.00 $-   

  34.67   10.26 45-45050 Res. Interest Income   -     10.26   -     34.67   -   

$-   $510.26 $6,034.67 $510.26 $6,034.67 $-   TOTAL Reserve Income $-   

TOTAL INCOME $6,034.67 $510.26 $-   $6,034.67 $-   $510.26 $0.00 

EXPENSES AND RESERVE FUNDING

Reserve Expenses

(3,000.00)  -   60-60500 Contingency   -     -     -     3,000.00   -   

$-   $-   ($3,000.00)$-   $3,000.00 $-   TOTAL Reserve Expenses $-   

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS ($3,000.00)$-   $-   $3,000.00 $-   $0.00 $0.00 

$3,034.67 $510.26 $510.26 $-   $3,034.67 $-   Reserve NET INCREASE (DECREASE) $-   

($6,095.47)($1,285.27)($396.06) $889.21 $229.03 $6,324.50 $6,324.50 NET INCREASE (DECREASE)
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VALLEY GREENS CONDOMINIUM ASSOC INC
OPERATING
C/O RED MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY MGM
PO BOX 915
SILVERTHORNE CO 80498-0915

Managing Your Accounts

Association Prime (877) 417-2265, option 2

Email Address
APSupport@associationprime.
com

Mailing Address
P.O Box 9602
Winter Haven, FL 33883

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

ASSOCIATION CHECKING XXXXXXXXXXXXX4000 $1,932.32

ASSOCIATION CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXXXX4000

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

12/01/2022 Beginning Balance $5,502.48

2 Credit(s) This Period $1,600.00

10 Debit(s) This Period $5,170.16

12/30/2022 Ending Balance $1,932.32

 

Other Credits
Date Description Amount

12/02/2022 Valley Greens Co OnlinePay 526 $400.00
12/16/2022 Valley Greens Co ASSN DUES 13 $1,200.00

2 item(s) totaling $1,600.00

Electronic Debits
Date Description Amount

12/01/2022 AMERICAN FAMILY AFT B00000223341gg0 $639.50
12/05/2022 AVIDPAY AVIDPAY SERVICE REF* CK* 100006* 221202* American Family

Insurance\10167
$639.50

12/08/2022 ORKIN ORKIN PEST 4512048 $133.07
12/19/2022 XCEL ENERGY-PSCO XCELENERGY 00011987016 $137.94
12/20/2022 Valley Greens Co CincXfer D1071 $500.00
12/22/2022 LumenCenturyLink SPEEDPAY XXXXX0512 $44.29

6 item(s) totaling $2,094.30

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

5006 12/01/2022 $1,306.86

5007 12/01/2022 $955.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

5008 12/12/2022 $424.00

5010* 12/27/2022 $390.00
* Indicates skipped check number 4 item(s) totaling $3,075.86

Daily Balances

Date Amount

12/01/2022 $2,601.12

Date Amount

12/02/2022 $3,001.12

Date Amount

12/05/2022 $2,361.62

Statement Ending 12/30/2022
VALLEY GREENS CONDOMINIUM   Page 1 of 4

Account Number: XXXXXXXXXXXXX4000
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ASSOCIATION CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXXXX4000 (continued)

Daily Balances (continued)

Date Amount

12/08/2022 $2,228.55

12/12/2022 $1,804.55

12/16/2022 $3,004.55

Date Amount

12/19/2022 $2,866.61

12/20/2022 $2,366.61

12/22/2022 $2,322.32

Date Amount

12/27/2022 $1,932.32

Statement Ending 12/30/2022
VALLEY GREENS CONDOMINIUM   Page 3 of 4

Account Number: XXXXXXXXXXXXX4000

97EDFBF51674E5409545ED9A9B8B5142 20221230 Checking Account Statements



#5006 #5007 #5008$1,306.86 $955.00 $424.0012/01 12/01 12/12

#5010 $390.0012/27

0000000485404000
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VALLEY GREENS CONDOMINIUM ASSOC INC
RESERVE
C/O RED MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY MGM
PO BOX 915
SILVERTHORNE CO 80498-0915

Managing Your Accounts

Association Prime (877) 417-2265, option 2

Email Address
APSupport@associationprime.
com

Mailing Address
P.O Box 9602
Winter Haven, FL 33883

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

ASSOCIATION MMA XXXXXXXXXXXXX4003 $19,536.11

ASSOCIATION MMA-XXXXXXXXXXXXX4003

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

12/01/2022 Beginning Balance $19,025.85

2 Credit(s) This Period $510.26

0 Debit(s) This Period $0.00

12/30/2022 Ending Balance $19,536.11

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 12/01/2022 Through 12/30/2022

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.65%

Interest Days 30

Interest Earned $10.26

Interest Paid This Period $10.26

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $33.94

Minimum Balance $19,025.85

Average Available Balance $19,209.18

Other Credits
Date Description Amount

12/20/2022 Valley Greens Co CincXfer C1071 $500.00
12/30/2022 INTEREST $10.26

2 item(s) totaling $510.26

Daily Balances

Date Amount

12/20/2022 $19,525.85

Date Amount

12/30/2022 $19,536.11

Statement Ending 12/30/2022
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Bank Account Reconciliation

SSB Operating 4000 (End: 12/31/2022)

Valley Greens Condominiums

Date Description Check # Trans. AmtReconciled Batch # - Type

Uncleared Items

12/09/2022 ($133.07) 300013 Orkin

12/23/2022 ($170.92) 5009 Peter Sims

12/31/2022 ($500.00) 5011 Red Mtn. Community Management

($803.99)Total Uncleared

SSB Operating 4000 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 1,128.33 

($803.99)

$ 1,932.32 

$-   

$ 1,932.32 
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Bank Account Reconciliation

SSB Reserve 4003 (End: 12/31/2022)

Valley Greens Condominiums

Date Description Check # Trans. AmtReconciled Batch # - Type

SSB Reserve 4003 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 19,536.11 

$-   

$ 19,536.11 

$-   

$ 19,536.11 
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Valley Greens Condominiums

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 60-68610-01   Dates: 12/1/2022 - 12/31/2022

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$1,128.33 $3,828.72 $2,239.50 $2,717.55 SSB Oper 400010-10002-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 400.00 Deposit from batch 52612/01/2022 8416

  639.50   -   SSB Oper 4000; American Family Insurance Chk # 10000612/02/2022 8638

  639.50   -   extra payment;' credited to account; American Family Insurance Chk # 501312/05/2022 10344

  -     639.50 extra payment;' credited to account (Reversal); American Family Insurance Chk # 501312/05/2022 10344

  639.50   -   prepayment for March; payment credited to account; American Family Insurance Chk # 012/05/2022 10348

  424.00   -   Misc. Check; Red Mtn. Community Management Chk # 500812/09/2022 8785

  133.07   -   SSB Oper 4000; Orkin Chk # 30001312/09/2022 8809

  -     1,200.00 Deposit from batch 55412/13/2022 9024

  500.00   -   res. transfer12/19/2022 9162

  137.94   -   Misc. Check; Xcel Chk # 012/19/2022 10352

  44.29   -   Misc. Check; Century Link Chk # 012/22/2022 10350

  170.92   -   weed mat, ice melt, shovels; Peter Sims Chk # 500912/23/2022 9246

  500.00   -   reimbursement of final payment for stair work; RMCM Inv.6721; Red Mtn. Community Management Chk # 501112/31/2022 10271

  19,536.11   -     510.26   19,025.85 SSB Res 400310-10003-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 500.00 res. transfer12/19/2022 9162

  -     10.26 Interest12/30/2022 9412

  1,275.00   2,400.00   3,200.00   475.00 Accounts Receivable11-11000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  -     3,200.00 Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 7612/01/2022 138

  400.00   -   Deposit from batch 52612/01/2022 8416

  400.00   -   Applied Prepaid VG000B12/01/2022 8465

  400.00   -   Applied Prepaid VG000F12/01/2022 8467

  400.00   -   Deposit from batch 55412/13/2022 9024

  400.00   -   Deposit from batch 55412/13/2022 9024

  400.00   -   Deposit from batch 55412/13/2022 9024

(14,455.76)  1,689.67   772.57 (13,538.66)Accounts Payable20-20000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 639.50 Accounts Payable Inv # 110322-7-28; American Family Insurance Chk # 10000612/02/2022 8638

  133.07   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 23720763912/06/2022 8807

  -     133.07 Accounts Payable Inv # 237207639; Orkin Chk # 30001312/09/2022 8809

  225.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 876412/19/2022 9703

  236.60   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 100995357912/30/2022 9626

  945.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 123022-12/30/2022 9941

  150.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 5168019V32412/31/2022 9701

(100.00)  -     800.00 (900.00)Prepaid Assessments20-21000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 400.00 Adjust Prepaid12/01/2022 8465

  -     400.00 Adjust Prepaid12/01/2022 8467

(19,273.16)  -     -   (19,273.16)Opening Balance Equity30-30000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  12,118.51   -     -     12,118.51 Retained Earnings30-32000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(32,400.00)  3,200.00   500.00 (29,700.00)Operating Dues40-40000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 3,200.00 $ -   Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 7612/01/2022 138

  -     500.00 Operating Dues12/19/2022 9164
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Valley Greens Condominiums

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 60-68610-01   Dates: 12/1/2022 - 12/31/2022

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

($75.00)$-   $-   ($75.00)Misc. Income40-41000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(6,000.00)  500.00   -   (5,500.00)Reserve Dues45-45000-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 500.00 $ -   Reserve Dues12/19/2022 9164

(34.67)  10.26   -   (24.41)Res. Interest Income45-45050-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 10.26 $ -   Interest12/30/2022 9412

  133.07   -     133.07   -   Professional Services50-50000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 133.07 pest control12/06/2022 8807

  5,088.00   -     424.00   4,664.00 Management Fee- Contract50-50100-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 424.00 Misc. Check; Red Mtn. Community Management Chk # 500812/09/2022 8785

  6,956.19   639.50   1,279.00   6,316.69 Insurance50-50210-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 639.50 extra payment;' credited to account; American Family Insurance Chk # 501312/05/2022 10344

  639.50   -   extra payment;' credited to account (Reversal); American Family Insurance Chk # 501312/05/2022 10344

  -     639.50 prepayment for March; payment credited to account; American Family Insurance Chk # 012/05/2022 10348

  4,956.66   -     -     4,956.66 Water & Sewer50-50220-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  4,874.18   -     150.00   4,724.18 Trash Removal50-50250-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 150.00 5324-211428-Timberline Disposal, LLC12/31/2022 9701

  1,288.23   -     44.29   1,243.94 Security & Fire Safety50-50290-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 44.29 Misc. Check; Century Link Chk # 012/22/2022 10350

  1,186.14   -     374.54   811.60 Common Area Utilities50-50310-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 137.94 Misc. Check; Xcel Chk # 012/19/2022 10352

  -     236.60 53-1198701-6-Xcel12/30/2022 9626

  3,620.92   -     1,115.92   2,505.00 Grounds & Landscaping50-50361-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 170.92 weed mat, ice melt, shovels; Peter Sims Chk # 500912/23/2022 9246

  -     945.00 shoveling Dec.12/30/2022 9941

  1,025.00   -     225.00   800.00 Roof Maintenance50-50370-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 225.00 electrician looking at panel12/19/2022 9703

  5,881.02   -     500.00   5,381.02 Repairs & Maintenance50-50375-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 500.00 Repairs & Maintenance; final payment for stair work; Red Mtn. Community Management Chk # 501112/31/2022 10271

  270.00   -     -     270.00 Misc Expense - Other50-51000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  1.23   -     -     1.23 Bank Service Charges50-51001-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  3,000.00   -     -     3,000.00 Contingency60-60500-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$0.00 $12,268.15 $12,268.15 $0.00 Totals:
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